

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13840 of 2017

=====

BABULAL SARDAR MAL SHAH

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR RUTUL P DESAI(6498) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

MR NV GANDHI(1693) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 1,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 27/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

None present when the matter was called
out. Stand over to 07th September, 2026.

(NIRAL R. MEHTA, J)

ANUP